
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
72
3

100
65

500
14
4

Name
Jovan Popovic
Strahinja Kalamkovic
Janko Railic
Miloš Djordjevic
Stefan Radanov
Richard Sagmajster
Duško Paunovic

Class
MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

Best Tm
1:35.337
1:35.365
1:36.297
1:38.001
1:39.334
1:40.328
1:42.429

Diff

0.028
0.960
2.664
3.997
4.991
7.092

Gap

0.028
0.932
1.704
1.333
0.994
2.101

2nd Best
1:35.973
1:37.020
1:37.160
1:38.153
1:39.820
1:41.024
1:44.896

Laps
9

11
10
8

11
10
10

Club
Beep Beep Racing
MK Ere
Sokola Railic
MK Ere
Tanasko Rajic
Sagmaister Team
Tanasko Rajic

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 30.4.2022. 16:48:52

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits
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Nagrada Arilja 2022
MX

Kvalifikacioni trening - MX1

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:25:00

MX staza Virovo 0,000 Km

30.4.2022. 16:25


